GASTRO KITCHEN

FOOD & BEVERAGE MENO



SMOOTHIES 32

MANGO & BANANA
BANANA & PINEAFPLE

MILKSHAKES 30

CHOCOLATE, STRAWBERRY & VANILLA

SOFfT DRINKS 23

COCA COLA
DIET COKE
TONIC

SODA

FANTA

SPRITE
SPRITE LIGHT
GINGER ALE

ENERGY DRINK 38

RED BOLL
REGULAR, SUGARFREE, CRANBERRY, BLOEBERRY, LIME

WATER S/L

STILL WATER
ACQUAPANNA 36
LOCAL WATER 10/22

SPARKLING WATER
BADOIT 23/38
PERRIER 20/44

WON TON SHRIMP SOOP
VEGETABLE SOUP

?/LLADS
CADS@R
TRADITIONAL
CHICKEN
PRAWNS

ARABIAN DELIGHT (N) (V)
LIWA DATES, HALLOOMI, TOMATO, OLIVE, AFRICOT COUOSCOUS,
POMEGRANATE, ROCCA, ZATIAR & HONEY DRESSING

COBB SALAD
SMOKED TURKEY, TOMATO, BLACK OLIVES, VEAL BACON, EGG,
MOSHROOM, BLUE CHEESE & AVOCADO

CAPRESE (V)
BOFFALO MOZZARELLA, ROMA TOMATO, ARUGOULA & BASIL

TRADITIONAL GREEK (V)
FETA, COCOMBER, TOMATO, ONION, ROMAINE LETTOCE,
OREGANO, LETTUCE & EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL

CHICKEN & CASHEW
SESAME DRESSING

TONA NICOISE
FRESH TONA MEDALLION, POTATO, BEANS, OLIVES WITH VINAIGRETTE

QUINOA SALAD
HEALTHY QUINOA WITH OLIVES, COCOMBER & LEMON OLIVE OIL

58

&2

72

58

&2

&5

58

82

72

58



SNACKS

HOMEMADE VEGETABLE SPRING ROLL
CHILLT DIP

TACOS

SHRIMPS

MINCED SHRIMP COOKED WITH CREOLE SFPICES IN TACO SHELL
CHICKEN

MINCED CHICKEN COOKED WITH CREOLE SFPICES IN TACO SHELL
CHILI CON CARNE

NACHOS PLAIN (V)
CHEESE
CHILI CON CARNE

CALAMARI RING
CRISPY FRIED WITH GARLIC SAUCE

TEMPURA PRAWNS
CRISPY BATIERED WITH WASSABI MAYYONAISE

STEAMED DIM SOM
SO0Y SAUCE & SWEET CHILLI SAUCE

CHICKEN SATAY
PEANOT BOTTER SAUCE

CHICKEN WINGS

CHOICE OF SAUCE, SFICY OR BBQ OR CHILKI-LIME
SWEET FOTATO FRIES (V) / CORLEY FRIES (V)
CHEESE TOP-UP

FRENC#H FRIES (V)

48

&8

58

&5

50

55

58

58

72

&2

52

52

25

20

MOCKTAILS

VIRGIN MOJITO
LEMON, MINT SOGAR, SODA WATER

FLAVORS- KIWI, PEACH, PASSION FROUIT STRAWBERRY.

VIRGIN BLOODY MARY
TOMATO JOICE, LEMON JUICE, TOBASCO, WORCESTERSHIRE SAUCE, S&F

DUBAI SUNRISE
ORANGE JUICE, FINEAFPPLE JUICE, FRESH LIME JUICE, GRENADINE

GINGER FIZZ
GINGER ALE, CRANBERRY JUICE, ORANGE JUICE, LEMON JUICE

APPLE CINNAMON
APPLE JOUICE, CRANBERRY JUICE, CINNAMON STICK

FRESHLY — SQUEEZED JUICES

ORANGE
PINEAFPPLE
WATERMELON
CARROT

39



PIZZA
FPIZZA MARGARITA (V) 65
PIZZ#A PEPPERONI 75
CHICKEN TIKKA PIZZA 70
FPASTA

MAKE YOUR OWN PASTA

FASTA (ONE OFTION)

SFPAGHETTI 58
PENNE 58
SFPINACH RICOTTA TORTELLENI 65

SAUCE (ONE OPTION)

POMODORO- TOMATO SAUCE

ARABBIATA- SPICY TOMATO SAUCE

BOLOGNAISE- TRADITIONAL MEAT SAOCE

PESTO- BASIL, PEANUT OLIVE OIL & PARMESAN

CHICKEN MOSHROOM- CREAM & MASCARPONE

CARBONARA- CRISFY VEAL BACON, PEFPER, EGG YOLK & PARMESAN

ALL PRICES ARE IN AED DIRHAMS AND INCLODE 0% MONICIPALITY FEE AND 10% SERVICE CHARGE.

BOTILED BEER

HEINEKEN
BUDWEISER
SoL

AMSTEL

STRONGBOW

SAVANNA

LIQUEUR

AMARETTO
COINTREAC
JAGERMEISTER
TTA MARIA
GALLIANO
KHALOA
BAILEYS
DRAMBUIE
SAMBOCA
MALIBO
AMAROLA

oy

4o

42

4o

49

62

58

49

55

58

&2

58

58

58

58



SPIRITS

VODKA
WYBOROWA
ABSOLUTE BLUE
GREY GOOSE
BELVEDERE

GIN

BEEFEATER
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
BEEFEATER 24
HENDRICKS

TEQUILLA
OLMEA BLANC
OLMECA GOLD
PATRON SILVER

ROM

BACARDI

HAVANA 3YRS

HAVANA CLOB 7 Y.0.
HAVANA ESPECIAL
CAPTAIN MORGAN
CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK

COGNAC
MARTELL VSOP
MARTELL XO
HENESSEY XO
HENESSEY VS

38

42

52

56

38

4o

48

56

42

40

85

40

38

Yy

4o

40

oy

&5

165

165

72

ALL PRICES ARE IN AED DIRHAMS AND INCLODE 0% MONICIPALITY FEE AND 10% SERVICE CHARGE.

SANDWICHES, BURGERS & PIES

SMOKED SALMON

ROCKET SALAD ON COONTRY CIABATIA BREAD

TOMATO & BOFFALO MOZZARELLA (V)
HALF FOOT CEREAL BAGUETTINE

CLUB SANDWICH

SMOKED CHICKEN, VEAL BACON, FRIED EGG, TOMATO, CHEESE

CHICKEN QUESADILLAS

GUACAMOLE, TOMATO SALSA & SOUR CREAM

STEAK & KIDNEY FIE

SERVED WITH POTATO MASH GREEN FEA & GRAVY

CHICKEN & MOSHROOM FIE
SERVED WITH POTATO MASH GREEN FPEA & GRAVY

GOAT CHEESE & BEETROOT BURGER (V)
TOMATO BASIL FOCACCIA BON ONION & LETTOCE TOFPPED WITH CHEESE

ANGUS BEEF BURGER

COONTRY BREAD, TOMATO, ONION, LETTOCE, TOPPED WITH CHEESE EGG &

VEAL BACON

CHICKEN TIKKA BORGER

TORMERIC & COMIN BON, TOMATO, ONION & LETIOCE WITH CHEESE, EGG

FISH BURGER

WITH SQUID INK BON, TOMATO, ONION & LETTUCE WITH CHEESE, EGG &

TARTER SAUCE

ALL PRICES ARE IN AED DIRHAMS AND INCLUDE 0% MONICIPALITY FEE AND 10% SERVICE CHARGE.

&8

72

72

74

72

&2

74

&Y

70



COCKTAILS

COSMOPOLITAN &9
WYBOROW#A, TRIFLE SEC, CRANBERRY JUICE, LIME JUICE

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA 69
GIN, VODKA, ROM, TEQUILA, COINTREAU, LIME JUICE, COLA

BOULL FROG 75
WYBOROW#A, BEEFEATER, HAVANA 3YRS, OLMECA BLANC, BLOE CORACAO,

LIME JUICE, RED BOLL

MAI TAT 65
ORANGE JUICE, PINEAFFLE JUICE, PARK ROM, WHITE ROM, GRENADINE SYRUP

PINACOLADA 65
BACARDI, MALIBO, COCONUT CREAM, PINEAPPLE JUICE

MARGARITA 65
TEQUILA, TRIFLE SEC, LEMON JOICE, PASH OF SUGAR SYRUFP

MOJITO 65
BACARDI, MINT LEAVES, LIME, SODA WATER

FLAVORS- KIWI, PEACH PASSION FROIT STRAWBERRY

FROZEN DPAIQUIRI 65
BACARDI, TRIFLE SEC, LIME JUICE, SUGAR SYRUP

FLAVORS- KIWI, PEACH, PASSION FROIT STRAWBERRY

FEELING HAVING ANOTHER CLASSIC AS A WHISKY SOUR, TEQUILA SUNRISE, PRY
MARTINI, CAIPIRIN#HA, TOM COLLINS? PLEASE INFORM YOUR SERVER AND OUR EXFPE-
RIENCED BARTENDERS WILL PREPARE YOUR DPRINK.

ALL PRICES ARE IN AED DIRHAMS AND INCLODE 0% MONICIFALITY FEE AND 10% SERVICE CHARGE.

BEEF RIBS
24 HOURS BRAISED BBQ BEEF RIBS

BEEF MEDALLION
GRILLED VEGETABLES & ROSTED FOTATO & MUOSHROOM SAUCE

ROASTED SALMON
DILL CREAM SAUCE & ROASTED VEGETABLE WITH POTATO MASH

FISH & CHIPS
MOSHY PEAS, MALT VINEGAR & TARTER SAUCE

CORN FED BABY CHICKEN
ASFARAGUS, ROASTED POTATO & THYME JOS

SHISH TAOUK
SAFFRON RICE & BEWAS SALAD & GARLIC SAUCE

CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA
RICE, PAFAD & FICKEL

LAMB COTLETS
ROASTED FOTATO, GRILLED VEGETABLES & ROSEMARY JOS

VEAL SCHNITZLE
LEMON CAPER, ANCHOVY SAUCE WITH PARSLEY POTATO

ALL PRICES ARE IN AED DIRHAMS AND INCLODE 10% MONICIPALITY FEE AND 10% SERVICE CHARGE.

88

149

15

83

5

89

89

132

&



DESSERTS

WARM APPLE GALETTE WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM

FROZEN NOOGAT
CHOCOLATE SEMI-FREDPDO
FRESH FROIT PLATIER
BANANA SPLIT

SELECTION OF ICE CREAM

TEA

ENGL}SH BREA/;FAST
EARL GREY
MOROCCAN

GREEN TEA

PUORE CHAMOMILE

ICED TEA

ICED BLACK TEA
ICED LEMON TEA
ICED GREEN TEA

COFFEE

AMERICANO
ESPRESSO

ESPRESS0O MACCHIATO
CAFE LATIE

LATTE MACCHIATO
CAPPUCCINO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

ICED COFFEE
FRAPPE
ICED MOCHA

42
38
38
55
42

15/SCOOP

25
25

25

30
25

25

RED WINE e
.

DB FAMILY SELECTION DE BORTOLI, SHIRAZ CABERNET | AOSTRALIA 49 98 230

TORRES IBERICOS, RIOJA | SFAIN 56 12 280
FUZION ALTA RESERVA, MALBEC | ARGENTINA 52 lo4 240
ARESTI, MERLOT | CHILE 50 oo 230
ROSE WINE

ANTINORI CIPRESSETO ROSATO | ITALY 46 88  2i0
DOMAINE BARON GASSIER, COTES DE PROVENCE AOF | FRANCE 52 99 230
WHITE WINE

MONCARO, MARCHE BIANCO | ITALY 49 98 230
JACOB'S CREEKR, CHARDONNAY | AOSTRALIA 52 |04 250
CORTE GIARA ,PINOT GRIGIO | ITALY 56 12 280
WITHER HILLS. SAOVIGNON BLANC | NEW ZEALAND 62 124 299

SPARKLING WINE

ZONIN | ITALY 89 390
YELLOWTAIL | AOSTRALIA 69 290
CHAMPAGNE

MOET BRUT NV | FRANCE 150 795

VEOVE cLicQuoT 825








